Cage Code Ident. No. 15948      AAC  American Aerospace Controls Inc., 570 Smith St,  Farmingdale,  NY  11735      Tel: (631) 694-5100      website:  www.a-a-c.com
O
  Dimensions in Inches,   Tolerances:  .XX ± .03    .XXX ±  .010
        Drawing Number        Rev.
      700-S1061-924       C AAC
CONNECTOR
IDENTIFICATION
1. SUPPLY VOLTAGE (+)
2. SUPPLY (RTN)
3. SPARE
4. SPARE
5. SPARE
 CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR P/N
7282-5PG-300
MATING CONNECTOR
P/N 6282-5SG-3DC
MFG.CONXALL
NOTE:  INTERNAL CIRCUITRY SEALED
MAKING TRANSDUCER WATER SPRAY
RESISTANT.
          BIDIRECTIONAL CURRENT TRANSDUCER
     SERIES S1061
        4 TO 20mA  2 WIRE LOOP POWERED
       REMOVEABLE YOKE TYPE
                         PART                                                                                     CURRENT
                      NUMBER                                                                                  RANGE
                     S1061-1000………………………………………………………………0 to ±1000
                     S1061-1500………………………………………………………………0 to ±1500
                     S1061-2000………………………………………………………………0 to ±2000
                     S1061-2500………………………………………………………………0 to ±2500
                     S1061-3000………………………………………………………………0 to ±3000
                     S1061-3500………………………………………………………………0 to ±3500
                     S1061-4000………………………………………………………………0 to ±4000
                     S1061-5000………………………………………………………………0 to ±5000
                     S1061-6000………………………………………………………………0 to ±6000
INPUT
RANGE .........................................................................  ±Adc (See Table)
OVERLOAD  .................................................................  ±10kAdc
OUTPUT